desired microbial manufacturing 
ingredients and/or that provide a 
significant advancement of 
physicochemical CO2 conversion for the 
production of useful molecules. 

I. Prize Amounts 

Phase 1 of the CO2 Conversion 
Challenge total prize purse is up to 
$250,000 (two-hundred fifty thousand 
dollars) to be awarded to up to five (5) 
top teams. Up to five (5) top teams will 
be selected based on judges’ scoring and 
awarded $50,000 (fifty thousand dollars) 
each. 

II. Eligibility To Participate and Win 
Prize Money 

NASA welcomes applications from